
 
 
 
 
 

CALENDAR 
2021-22 

 



JANUARY 2022 
 
Tuesday 4th  STAFF TRAINING DAY 
 
Wednesday 5th  Start of Term 
  Y12/13 Mock Exam & Assessment week 
 
Wednesday 12th Y8 PARENTS’ EVENING 
 
Thursday 20th  Y11 Reports to Parents 
 
Tuesday 25th  Y8 Real Game day 
 
Thursday 27th  Y13 Progress Check 2 & Mock results to parents  
  Y10 Progress Check 2 to parents 
    
 

FEBRUARY 2022 
 

Wednesday 2nd Y10 PARENTS’ EVENING 
 
Thursday 3rd  Y9 Reports to parents 
 
Monday 7th  School Show this week 
 
Monday 14th – Friday 18th – HALF TERM 
 
Monday 21st Start of term 
 
Tuesday 22nd Y10 Careers Preparation Day 
 
Wednesday 23rd Y11 GCSE English & Maths mocks  
  (& Thursday and Friday) 
 
Thursday 24th  Y7 Progress Check 2 to parents 
  Y9 OPTIONS EVENING 
 

Monday 28th  Y10 Mock Exam week 
  Y11 Food exams this week 
 
 
MARCH 2022 
 
Wednesday 2nd Y9 PARENTS’ EVENING 
 
Thursday 3rd     Y8 Reports to parents 
 
Friday 4th           Y9 Option Form deadline 
 
Monday 7th       Y10 Work Experience week 
 
Thursday 10th    Y7-9 Principal’s Celebration breakfast 
                             Y12 Reports to parents 
 
Thursday 17th    Y13 Progress Check 3 to parents 
 
Wednesday 23rd Y12 PARENTS’ EVENING 
 
Thursday 31st      Y11 Progress Check 3 to parents 
 
 
 

APRIL 2022 
 
Friday 1st               LAST DAY OF TERM 
 
Wednesday 20th Start of Term 
 
 



TERM DATES 
 
 

Term Dates 2021-2022 
 
 
 
TERM 3 
 
Tuesday 04/01/22 – STAFF ONLY 
 
Wednesday 05/01/22 to Friday 11/02/22 
 
Half Term:  Monday 14/02/22 to Friday 18/02/22 
 
TERM 4 
 
Monday 21/02/22 to Friday 01/04/22 
 
Bank Holiday:  Friday 15/04/22 and Monday 18/04/22 
 
Easter Break:  Monday 04/04/22 to Tuesday 19/04/22 
 
TERM 5 
 
Wednesday 20/04/22 to Friday 27/05/22 
 
Bank Holiday: Monday 2nd May and Friday 3rd June 2022 
 
Half Term:  Monday 30/05/22 to Friday 03/06/22 
 
TERM 6 
 
Monday 06/06/22 to Wednesday 20/07/22 
 
Friday 01/07/22- STAFF ONLY 
 


